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NO. NIP NAMA DOSEN JUMLAH NIM NAMA MHS POSISI
PEMBIMBING

1 197611302005012001 DR. DEWI GUNAWATI, S.H.,M.Hum. 5 Mhs

S152002004 DWI AGUNG PRASETIYO 2
S152102005 MUHAMMAD FAIZAL 2
S152102007 RAHMADITA SAFITRI 1
S152108006 MASHUDI 2
S152202001 DIAH KUSUMAWATI 2

2 1956051520210601 Dr.. Hassan Suryono, S.H., M.H., M.Pd. 5 Mhs

S151908008 NINING FATIMAH S 2
S152202002 FAULA YUNIARTA SELI 2
S152208003 FERINUS MADUWU 2
S152208007 ZONIF FATAHILLAH 1
S152302004 JOKO TRIHARMANTO 2

3 196102151989031001 Dr. Drs.. MACHMUD AL RASYID, S.H.,M.Si 2 Mhs
S152108011 ZUYYINA RAHMA 2

S152202011 AYU NOVA QUSNUL
KHATIMAH 1

4 198109102005011003 Dr. MUHAMMAD HENDRI NURYADI,
S.Pd., M.Sc. 8 Mhs

S151908004 EKO LESTIYAWATI 1
S152102006 NADILA NISA AL UMAMI 2
S152108007 NODI HERHANA 2
S152108009 RIKA PUSPITA SARI 1
S152202003 ISMATU ROSIDA 2
S152202007 RIYA ANJARSARI 2
S152202010 WELLING YONADO 2
S152208007 ZONIF FATAHILLAH 2

5 197407242005011002 Dr.. MOHAMMAD MUCHTAROM,
S.Ag.,M.Si. 4 Mhs

S152008002 CATUR AYU KURNIASIH 1
S152108004 BUDIYARNO 2
S152202003 ISMATU ROSIDA 1
S152208005 MARAM TAHER 2
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NO. NIP NAMA DOSEN JUMLAH NIM NAMA MHS POSISI
PEMBIMBING

6 197608012000122001 Dr.. RIMA VIEN PERMATA HARTANTO,
S.H.,M.H. 4 Mhs

S152102003 LIA EKA SEPTI 1
S152108009 RIKA PUSPITA SARI 2
S152202004 MAYANGGI KUSUMA DEVI 2
S152208002 AQSHAL ARLIAN RAYA 1

7 197710192006042001 Dr.. Rini Triastuti, S.H., M.Hum. 6 Mhs

S152002006 IKHTIAR DENY PAMUNGK 1
S152108001 AHMAD EFENDI 2
S152108004 BUDIYARNO 1
S152202004 MAYANGGI KUSUMA DEVI 1
S152202012 BARIQ MAULANA 2
S152208005 MARAM TAHER 1

8 196002291988032001 Dr.. RUSNAINI, M.Si 5 Mhs

S152102005 MUHAMMAD FAIZAL 1
S152108007 NODI HERHANA 1
S152202002 FAULA YUNIARTA SELI 1
S152202007 RIYA ANJARSARI 1
S152208002 AQSHAL ARLIAN RAYA 2

9 197507052005012001 Dr.. TRIANA REJEKININGSIH, S.H., K.N.,
M.Pd. 5 Mhs

S152002006 IKHTIAR DENY PAMUNGK 2
S152102003 LIA EKA SEPTI 2
S152102006 NADILA NISA AL UMAMI 1
S152108006 MASHUDI 1
S152108010 RIZQI KARIMA 1

10 198304082006041002 Prof. Dr.. TRIYANTO, S.H.,M.Hum. 5 Mhs

S151908008 NINING FATIMAH S 1
S152102007 RAHMADITA SAFITRI 2
S152108010 RIZQI KARIMA 2
S152202012 BARIQ MAULANA 1
S152302004 JOKO TRIHARMANTO 1

11 197108131997021001 Dr.. WINARNO, , S.Pd, M.Si. 9 Mhs S151908004 EKO LESTIYAWATI 2
S152002004 DWI AGUNG PRASETIYO 1
S152008002 CATUR AYU KURNIASIH 2
S152108001 AHMAD EFENDI 1
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NO. NIP NAMA DOSEN JUMLAH NIM NAMA MHS POSISI
PEMBIMBING

S152108011 ZUYYINA RAHMA 1
S152202001 DIAH KUSUMAWATI 1
S152202010 WELLING YONADO 1

S152202011 AYU NOVA QUSNUL
KHATIMAH 2

S152208003 FERINUS MADUWU 1
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